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WOMEN’S AND MEN’S SENIOR FOIL WORLD cup
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RANK

10

1
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\MBRE

NAME

FAVARETTO

UENO

HARVEY

KIKUCHI

RANVIER

KLEIBRINK

MARTYANOVA

SINIGALIA

ERRIGO

LACHERAY

STUTCHBURY

NAYL
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REAL FEDERACION ESPANOLA ESGRIMA (Iorganlsmlrfee)

Coupe Du Monde
CIUTAT DE PALMA
WOMEN FOIL INDIVIDUAL
6-9 NOVIEMBRE 2025

FIRST NAME

MARTINA

YUKA

ELEANOR

KOMAKI

PAULINE

ANNE

MARTA

MARTINA

ARIANNA

EVA

CAROLINA

EMMIE

Powered By ST37 (https://st37 fr)
SENIOR WORLD CUP CIUTAT DE PALMA (/tournament/rfee/palma)

COUNTRY STATUS

ITA

JPN

CAN

JPN

FRA

GER

_AIN

ITA

ITA

FRA

USA

FRA

112
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23

24

25

26

27

27

29

30

31

32

FERRARI

PALUMBO

CONWAY

CASTRO

KIEFER

CRISTINO

TSUJI

SCRUGGS

KANO

BLAZE

LUPKOVICS

SIM

RHODES

BERTHIER

PATRU

SCHREIBER

PAPP

BEZNOSIKOVA

CATARZI

THIBUS

https://engarde-service.com/competition/rfee/palma/ff_ind

CARLOTTA
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FRANCESCA

JOSEPHINA

ARIADNA

LEE

ANNA

SUMIRE

LAUREN

ARISA

ANITA

DORA

SOEUN

ZANDER

AMITA

MORGANE

MIRIAM

JAZMIN

ANASTASIA

CONSTANCE

YSAORA

ITA

ITA

USA

ESP

USA

ITA

JPN

USA

JPN

FRA

HUN

KOR

USA

SGP

FRA

SWE

HUN

_AIN

FRA

FRA
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35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

46

48

49

50

51

52

BATINI

PASZTOR

LIU

TANGHERLINI

SUNDUCHKOVA

BERTINI

CANDESCU

IWAMOTO

ROUSSEAU

VOLPI

TUCKER

MORANDI

TAKEYAMA

HO

KOZAEVA

SOPIT

MO

ANASCHENKOVA

SOLOVEVA

WOLF

https://engarde-service.com/competition/rfee/palma/ff_ind

MARTINA
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FLORA

JAELYN

ELENA

ALEXANDRA

IRENE

REBECA

REINA

MARION

ALICE

ARIADNA

CARLOTTA

YUZUHA

SEJIN

POLINA

OLGA

BYEOLI

VITALINA

ANNA

ESZTER

ITA

HUN

USA

ITA

_AIN

ITA

ROU

JPN

FRA

ITA

ESP

GER

JPN

KOR

_AIN

UKR

KOR

_AIN

_AIN

HUN

312
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58
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60
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65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

KURITZKY

CHAN

CHEUNG

HAYES

GRANDIS

DIAZ

KONDRICZ

CATANTAN

YANG

KOLLAR

SENIC

NAGASE

BULCAO

TSANG

WOJTAS

wu

IIMURA

CHALDAIOU

MARINO

https://engarde-service.com/competition/rfee/palma/ff_ind

(HTTPS://BOUTIQUE.ENGARDE-SERVICE.COM)

GILI

NOK SZE DAPHNE

KEMEI

NADIA

AURORA

MARIA TERESA

KATA

SAMANTHA KYLE

CHIN MAN

ANNA

ADELINE

RINO

ANA BEATRIZ

AMELIE

HANNA

SOPHIA

AYANO

MARIA-ELENI

MARIA

JPN

ISR

HKG

SGP

CAN

ITA

ESP

HUN

PHI

TPE

HUN

MDA

JPN

BRA

GBR

POL

HKG

JPN

GRE

ESP
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76

78

79

80
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82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

LUNG

MOHAMED

JING

CHENG

TAKAISHVILI

KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU

MYRONIUK

DINCA

PETROVA

POLOZIUK

NEKIFOR

HORPENCHENKO

HONG

ZHUANG

LEE

WEINTRAUB

BRUGGER

MANCINI

ILLEKOVA

KOREN

https://engarde-service.com/competition/rfee/palma/ff_ind

KATERINA

(HTTPS://BOUTIQUE.ENGARDE-SERVICE.COM)

AIDA

EMILY

HIU WAI VALERIE

LIZA

AIKATERINI-MARIA

DARIIA

ANDREEA

KRISTINA

ALINA

ERIKA

VIKTORIIA

HYO JIN

XINYI

ALINA

MAIA MEI

LILLI MARIA

CAMILLA

MICHALA

LIHY PEER

USA

HUN

USA

HKG

GEO

GRE

UKR

ROU

UKR

UKR

HUN

UKR

KOR

CHN

TPE

USA

AUT

ITA

CZE

ISR

DNF
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93 RECHER ALICE
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95

96

97

97

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

112

ESTEBAN

ZHUANG

CORBU

KUS

NAKADE

WAGSTAFF

SADII

LOCKE

PARK

PENIUSHKINA

CHENG

BADAR

GONCHAROVA

KIM

MAYERL

NG

JAKUBOWSKA

POLONYI

CALUGAREANU

https://engarde-service.com/competition/rfee/palma/ff_ind
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MAXINE ISABEL

XINYI

EMILIA

NATASZA

HIYORI

ZOE

ANASTASIIA

SAVANNAH

JIHEE

VLADISLAVA

HSIN

SZONJA

VERONIKA

HOYEON

LENA

CHLOE WANYI

MARTA

PETRA

MALINA

FRA

Cclv

CHN

ROU

POL

JPN

GBR

UKR

CAN

KOR

_AIN

TPE

HUN

LUX

KOR

AUT

SGP

POL

HUN

ROU
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114

115

116

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

128

130

130

132

LEE

BUDENKO

KIRSCH

AKTAYEVA

LYCZBINSKA

TIE

KAGAN TYAGUNOV

wu

SYNORADZKA

KOTHIERINGER

BONETTI

ANDREYENKA

KIRSCHEN

GEBALA

CASALS BRODU

SHINNAKERDCHOKE

DEVORE

MAMEDOVA

MESTERI

https://engarde-service.com/competition/rfee/palma/ff_ind
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SEJOO

KATERYNA

ANNE

SOFIYA

HANNA

ZHIHE

MAY

JIAWEI

MARTYNA

ANNA SOPHIE

GIOVANA

HANNA

KIM

GABRIELLE GRACE

ALICE

CHAYANUTPHAT

DELPHINE

AILA

VIKTORIA

CAN

KOR

UKR

GER

KAZ

POL

CHN

ISR

HKG

POL

GER

BRA

AIN_

GER

USA

ESP

THA

USA

_AIN

HUN

712
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133 NOWAKOWSKA ALEKSANDRA
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134

135

135

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

150

152

ROS VINAS

GIMENEZ

KUAN

TEODORESCU

ANDREYENKA

CENKER

EISTERT

LIU

SAVEANU

WONG

ZURAWSKA

GROESS

TING

CHUSID

HOLLAND-CUNZ

AMR HOSSNY

BLAZIC

ROGER

SEET

https://engarde-service.com/competition/rfee/palma/ff_ind
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MARTINA

IS1S

YU CHING

MARIA

YANA

FREYA

JULIA

HOI KIU

ANCA

MAXINE JIE XIN

KAROLINA

CHIARA

JU-HSUAN

MIKAYLA

LUCA SARAH

SARA

DORJA

GARANCE

TIFFANY

POL

ESP

VEN

HKG

ROU

AIN_

AUT

AUT

HKG

ROU

SGP

POL

AUT

TPE

USA

GER

EGY

CRO

FRA

SGP
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154

155

156

157

158

159

160

160

160

160

164

165

166

167

167

169

170

171

172

TARANENKO

WASILCZUK

HOEFLER

FABIANEK

MIYAWAKI

SLUYDTS FERNANDEZ

BRETEAU

AVELLEIRA

GUERRA ACOSTA

MAROSI

MONTECINOS

OLSZEWSKA

CASTILLO-BERNAUS

PRIETO

CALDERON

MARCOS PERAL

HONCIU BALLESTER

HOHENADEL

ZONI

TAJAN

https://engarde-service.com/competition/rfee/palma/ff_ind

ANNA
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DOMINIKA

MARIE

MARIE

KARIN

GLADYS

ANDREA

HILLARY

LAURA JULIETH

GRETA

LISA

AMELIA

KATIE

TATIANA

ANA SOFIA

MARA

JULIA

CELIA

LEA

MORGANE

UKR

POL

GER

AUT

JPN

ESP

ESP

VEN

CcoL

HUN

CHI

POL

GBR

CcCoL

MEX

ESP

ESP

GER

GER

FRA
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174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

BRYZGALOVA

WONG

RATZ

MARECHAL

TAKEZAWA

ELLIOTT

SEIFFERT

SONG

GAYDOS

CHOI

MCLAUGHLIN

PINEDA VALENCIA

KNOX

CAl

NEMCOVA

ARNELA

HUANG

RUSTLER

MENDEZ SCHIK

PIRES

https://engarde-service.com/competition/rfee/palma/ff_ind

SVITLANA
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TATIANA YU RONG

VICTORIA

JADE

SHIORI

MEGAN

VERANIKA

YUQIAO APRILLE

SOFIA

MINSEO

MHAIRI

JULIANA

ELEANOR

HAOXUAN

STEPANKA

LUCIA

MELANIE XINYI

ALINE

HANNAH

CATARINA

UKR

SGP

AUT

FRA

JPN

GBR

GER

CAN

ESP

KOR

GBR

CcoL

GBR

CHN

CZE

GER

SGP

GER

CRC

POR
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193

CONNECT REGISTER

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

201

203

204

204

204

207

207

207

210

210

210

ACOSTA COVA

SEGURA FUERTES

MIKULICKA

PAULUS

ZAFFINO

MANRIQUE GRIMAN

CANTUCCI

TANG

GRANVILLE

PROKESOVA

SOPIT

GARDNER

KULLA

WIGZELL

CHEN

FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ

GORNY

CURWEN

DOCAVO

LETKOVICOVA

https://engarde-service.com/competition/rfee/palma/ff_ind

VALENTINA
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LORENA

ZOFIA

ISABELLA KATELYN

INDIGO

BARBARA

GAIA

DANIELLA WENG YAN

BRONWEN

BARBORA

SVITLANA

GEORGIA

ANNA NIHAL

KIARA SAXONE ANGELA

YU-SHU

BEATRIZ

RAPHAELLE

BECCI

ELENA

JULIA

VEN

ESP

POL

PHI

GBR

VEN

SVK

SGP

GBR

CZE

UKR

GBR

GRE

MRI

TPE

ESP

BEL

GBR

ESP

SVK
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